
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
96 
26 
46 
65 

106 

Name 
Vancheto Kabadieva 
Magi Krusteva 
Slav Balkanski 
Tsvetina Nikolova 
Kalova Zornitsa  

Class 
GROUP C 
GROUP B 
GROUP B 
GROUP A 
GROUP A 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
7:41.762 
8:06.696 
8:34.724 
7:55.530 
6:55.157 

Best Tm 
1:30.780 
1:35.766 
1:40.421 
1:57.177 
2:12.925 

Diff 

24.934 
52.962 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

S1 Tm 
43.607 
48.266 
48.298 
57.871 

1:04.764 

S2 Tm 
47.197 
51.127 
52.123 

1:00.945 

Model/Engine 
Honda CBR600RR 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
Kawasaki Z650 
HONDA CBR  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

24.934 

Avg. Speed 

124,194 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.780 

Best Speed 

126,345 

Best Lap by 

96 - Vancheto Kabadieva 

Printed: 24/5/2025 12:45:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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CATS TIME ATTACK 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:35:34 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/5/2025 12:30 

Trackdays Bulgaria
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