

Trackdays Bulgaria Lap #5



Sorted on Laps

Trackdays Bulgaria Lap #5

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

Trackdays Bulgaria Lap #5

24/5/2025 12:30

CATS TIME ATTACK

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:35:34

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Diff	S1 Tm	S2 Tm	Model/Engine
1	96	Vancheto Kabadieva	GROUP C	5	7:41.762	1:30.780		43.607	47.197	Honda CBR600RR
2	26	Magi Krusteva	GROUP B	5	8:06.696	1:35.766	24.934	48.266	51.127	Yamaha R6
3	46	Slav Balkanski	GROUP B	5	8:34.724	1:40.421	52.962	48.298	52.123	Kawasaki ZX6R
4	65	Tsvetina Nikolova	GROUP A	4	7:55.530	1:57.177	1 Lap	57.871	1:00.945	Kawasaki Z650
5	106	Kalova Zornitsa	GROUP A	3	6:55.157	2:12.925	2 Laps	1:04.764		HONDA CBR

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

24.934 124,194 1:30.780 126,345 96 - Vancheto Kabadieva

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits







Printed: 24/5/2025 12:45:06